
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)sS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on May 26,2010 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated May 25, 2010 in Docket No, 10-0176 lEI Paso Long Distance 

Company d/b/a Fairpoint Long Distance / EI Paso Long Distance Company and Mediacom Telephony of 

Illinois, LLC) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Henry T. Kelly 
Atty. for Mediacom Telephony of Illinois, LLC 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
333 W. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2600 
Chicago, IL 60606 
hkelly@kelleydrye.com 

Les Rains 
EI Paso Telephone Company 
d/b/a Fairpoint Communications / 
The EI Paso Telephone Company 

102 E. Kirkwood St. 
PO Box 279 
Odin, IL 62870-0279 
Irains@fairpoint.com 

Calvin Craib 
President 
Mediacom Telephony of Illinois, LLC 
100 Crystal Run Rd. 
Middletown, NY 10941 
ccraib@mediacomcc.com 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26th 
day of May A.D. 2010 . 

. .,."'-~~~ 
i OFFICIAL SEAL 
i LAURA H, YOUNG 

I, NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS 
.!.I:Y COMMISSION EXPIRES 7.22.2011 

Joseph D. Murphy 
Atty. for EI Paso Telephone Company 

d/b/a Fairpoint Communications / 
The EI Paso Telephone Company 

Meyer Capel, a Professional Corporation 
306 W. Church St. 
PO Box 6750 
Champaign, IL 61826-6750 
jmurphy@meyercapel.com 

Patrick L. Morse 
EI Paso Telephone Company 
d/b/a Fairpoint Communications / 
The EI Paso Telephone Company 

908 W. F rontview 
PO Box 199 
Dodge City, KS 67801-0199 
pmorse@fairpoint.com 

James Weging 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
jweging@icc.illinois.gov 


